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Thursday Aug 9     Back to School Night 7 to 8 pm  

Friday Aug.10               Open House for children 10 to 11 

Monday Aug.13               Classes begin 

Monday Sept. 3               Labor Day holiday 

Wed Sept 12                         PTO Brunch for parents 

Wed Sept. 19               Fall Family Night                                  

Monday Oct 8     Columbus Day Holiday 

Thurs. /Fri Oct 11-12    Individual pictures 

Friday Oct. 26                Fall break  

Monday Nov. 19-Friday 23            Thanksgiving holiday 

Wednesday Dec 19th                                                             Last day in 2018   

Thurs Dec 20th –Friday Jan 4th              Christmas holidays 

Monday January 7th                                        Classes begin in 2019 

Monday Jan.21      MLK holiday 

Monday Feb 18                  Presidents’ Day 

Monday Mar. 11 to Fri. 15th    Spring Break 

Wed, Thur April 3 & 4    Class and individual pictures             

Friday April 19th     Good Friday holiday                 

Wed April 24th                                           Spring Family Night 

Monday May 13th               Graduation 4 year olds 

Wednesday May 15th        Last day of school 

  
 

  


